

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14833/2010

HARBHAJAN SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH SLP(c)NO.15358 AND 15361 OF 2010

Date: 06/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Amol N.Suryawanshi,adv.
M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Mahalik,adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent who was granted last opportunity for curing the defects in the counter affidavit in all the matters, has not cured the defects. Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for orders.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |