

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30868/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/12/2009 in LPA No. 251/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

DEPINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14833/2010

SLP(C) No. 15358/2010

SLP(C) No. 15361/2010

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

Date : 22/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balaji Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Priyadarshi Gopal, Adv.
for M/s. Law Associates

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Samir Bhalotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Court Master

Assistant Registrar

Parveen Kumar Chawla

Date: 2014.09.25

13:58:26 IST

Reason: